Fixed lens compact dome
with IR
High resolution (5MP) and extreme
low light performance (f/1.3)
Versatile, lightweight, and fit for discreet
indoor installations
Built-in AI video and audio analytics
and on-device storage

© 2023, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks
of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 12-2023 [HO03]
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVIGILON AVA COMPACT DOME
PRODUCT ID ONBOARD RETENTION DEPLOYMENT COLOR
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-30 30 days Alta Aware Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-30 30 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-60 60 days Alta Aware Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-60 60 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-120 120 days Alta Aware Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-120 120 days Alta Aware Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W No Alta Aware on-prem White
COMPACTDOME-B No Alta Aware on-prem Black
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT ID PRODUCT NAME COLOR